NOW HIRING

Week of March 28 — April 1, 2022

For job details and application instructions, visit and search the Job Number.

JOB TITLES JOB NUMBER

Academic Program Specialist, Health Sciences/Nursing
Account Manager

Administrative Assistant Il

Auto Tech/Mechanic

Bar Lead

Cleaner

Cleaner (PT Nights)

Customer Service Specialist

Digital Media Strategist (Gulf County)
Direct Support Professional PRN
Dock / Housekeeping (Stockroom)
Escrow Assistant

Flooring Technician

Grapple Driver Daily
Help Desk Specialist

Human Resources Administrative Assistant
IT Specialist Il

IT Technician I, Technical Support
Licensed Security Officer

Lifeguard

11867817
11867767
11867187
11867867
11870386
11866177
11866056
11867777
11868065
11867305
11868145
11869865
11868207
11867824
11870212
11867848
11866893
11867857
11867138
11867865

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

' A proud partner of the 625 HWY 231, Panama C|ty
CareerSource 850) 872-4340
% " ( )

’ GULF COAST AmericanJobCenter

. network GULF COUNTY
Solutions that work for you 401 Peters St.. Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are
available, and employers are accepting applications). FRANKLIN COUNTY
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached (850) 338-6606
by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.
In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of CareerSourceGC.com

programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds
for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.




NOW HIRING

Week of March 28 — April 1, 2022

For job details and application instructions, visit and search the Job Number.

JOB TITLES JOB NUMBER

Mid-level Analyst/Technical Editor

NDI Aircraft Mechanic: Tyndall Aerial Targets

NDI Aircraft Worker: Tyndall Aerial Targets

OHE Laborer/Groundman

Principal Contracts Administrator — remote work possible
Project Engineering Supervisor: Tyndall Aerial Targets
Recovery Coach (Franklin County)

Patient Services Rep | (Phlebotomy)

Respiratory Therapist/Nurse

Senior Administrative Assistant, Institutional Effectiveness
Sous Chef

Warehouse Support

Web Developer (Gulf County)

11870231
11869412
11869416
11868215
11868507
11868570
11866892
11867439
11869605
11867880
11868564
11868548
11867863

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama Cit
' CareerSource A proud partner of the y

850) 872-4340
’ GULF COAST  AmericanJobCenter: (850)
network GULF COUNTY

Solutions that work for you 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are

available, and employers are accepting applications). FRANKLIN COUNTY

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request 1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached (850) 338-6606
by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of CareerSourceGC.com
programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds
for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.




