

Week of March 28 - April 1, 2022

For job details and application instructions, visit **EmployFlorida.com** and search the Job Number.

JOB TITLES	JOB NUMBER
Academic Program Specialist, Health Sciences/Nursing	11867817
Account Manager	11867767
Administrative Assistant III	11867187
Auto Tech/Mechanic	11867867
Bar Lead	11870386
Cleaner	11866177
Cleaner (PT Nights)	11866056
Customer Service Specialist	11867777
Digital Media Strategist (Gulf County)	11868065
Direct Support Professional PRN	11867305
Dock / Housekeeping (Stockroom)	11868145
Escrow Assistant	11869865
Flooring Technician	11868207
Grapple Driver Daily	11867824
Help Desk Specialist	11870212
Human Resources Administrative Assistant	11867848
IT Specialist II	11866893
IT Technician I, Technical Support	11867857
Licensed Security Officer	11867138
Lifeguard	11867865





NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com



Week of March 28 - April 1, 2022

For job details and application instructions, visit **EmployFlorida.com** and search the Job Number.

JOB TITLES	JOB NUMBER
Mid-level Analyst/Technical Editor	11870231
NDI Aircraft Mechanic: Tyndall Aerial Targets	11869412
NDI Aircraft Worker: Tyndall Aerial Targets	11869416
OHE Laborer/Groundman	11868215
Principal Contracts Administrator – remote work possible	11868507
Project Engineering Supervisor: Tyndall Aerial Targets	11868570
Recovery Coach (Franklin County)	11866892
Patient Services Rep I (Phlebotomy)	11867439
Respiratory Therapist/Nurse	11869605
Senior Administrative Assistant, Institutional Effectiveness	11867880
Sous Chef	11868564
Warehouse Support	11868548
Web Developer (Gulf County)	11867863





NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com